

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12700/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2005 in CWP No. 10446/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, DERA BABA NANAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANPREET SINGH & ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report ))  
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Subromonium Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Pradip Bhandari, Adv.  
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next week.

[ Meenu Sethi ] [ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master Court Master

PITEM NO.203 COURT NO.5 SECTION IVB

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12700/2006  
(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2005 in CWP No. 10446/2003  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MUNICIPAL COUNCIL, DERA BABA NANAK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANPREET SINGH & ORS Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report ))  
(For final disposal)

Date: 24/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Subromonium Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Pradip Bhandari, Adv.  
Mrs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.  
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List next week.

[ Meenu Sethi ]  
Court Master

[ Pushap Lata Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master